
. a w s A % 30. sua a u me s - 1.

cmieu u.v.u s cD~~.sm. i.O~
AMENDliiENT OF SOI.lCITATIOluMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT l D

' -

u r.OC u n ci Cr i i-i ei

AMrNDmlNYiMODIFICifeON NO 2 FF CTIVE DATI 3 f f0W5fTION/PuaCHAst aEQutST NO. 4 PeOJECT NO (1/ .r/plu.rN.*/

J 3 0 1980 tms-77-201 dtd 5/14/80see attached list
5. r55UED tv (ODE 6 ADMW$TiF[D ST (l[ etAcr pham &lere 3) (ODE |

'"

UeS. fluclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washinotone D.C. 20555 __

1. CONTR AC10e CODE | | 1.1CILITY CODE | 8

NAME AND ADDRES$ AMENDMENT OF
SOLICrTATION NO. .

DAffD (Sir 6/e.& 9)
(5tre:t, city,
ma,. suu. MOD,, CANON O,

<ed or see at ched 1ist x CONTn*CTiO dea NO _RRC-02-77-20.1 -1Y
Code)

L_ _j DATsee attached /Lista m

9. TH15 STOCK APrtlES ONLY TO Awf NDMINTS OF SOtsCif anon 5

The ebe , a.mbeeed sol.oot.on is a=eaded es set forth .a block 12. The have sad fo*e spnkd fe, eece pr et 0% s e e s+eaded, is not e='eaded.

OReeers m.st odao ledge ene.pt of ins emendment pr % the beve end da+e speceFed e t% set.vahon. er os e=eaded, by one of ehe serie..ag me.heds:
~ ~ ~

(:) e s. game ead ree. rams opes of ins emendmeata (b) By edne le'de.ag rece.pt of this emeadmee ea each copy of the o#er s.be. teed, se (c) 87 sepore's tene, se seleg o.nr
=bch iact des e seference to the set.c,tet.en end emeadment av ebees. F Attutt OF Tout ACKNowtf DGEMENT 70 Et RECElvfD AT THE I$$UING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR A*3D
DAf t SPEC 4FitD MAY RE$Utf IN REJECTION OF YOut OFFf t. If. by weetve of obs emeadmeat re. dwee to chenge sa epee el vody s ba.eted. s.ch change mer be mode by 41ep om
ee Benee, pre ided sock teleg.e,a or tene. mehen refere ce se the sol.cstot.ea and thes emendmeat, oad as rece.wed pr.or se the open.ag he., and date specJed.n

ID. ACCOUNTNG AND APPROPRLA TON DATA (jf regstred)

TUA
II. THt$ SiOCK APPut$ ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACT 5/ ORDERS .

i.i a Tus Ct.ag. O.d.e isa d es. eat .

The Changes set feeth en bied 12 ore saede to the above n.mbe<ed ceaooct/oeder.

(1) The obove n.mbered coverect/eeder es mod #ed to renect the odministraere, changes (s.ch es chenges m pering eEce. opproprichen date, e'c.) fob To 12.

ici g] Two swemen i Ag.eement s en.e,ed in , ..ent to ..,h.e.,, e, th 0%Ns G uw A a,49 m L
/ /3 moues th. obe.e mbe,ed conoec, os set fe,te, in u.a i2.

*12. DEstaPflON OF AMENDMENT /MODeF8 CATION

The period of performance for this Basic Ordering Agreement is hereby

extended one additional year to June 30, 1981.

-

. c.p. e. pem n a. e. ems e d co d.e.eas e, the .,oc. ment .e.e.e,ced wou .. es he,e,eto.e c,.a ed. .emem %em e s,, me sad e..c,.
13.

O Ts T R,* a M " ''""" CONT ACiO Of rr On is rou' <D TO s>GP tais DOCuM1NY *ND erfu=N 3 COPits TO issu ~ c OFTiCr
m /

Id. NAMI OF CONTRACTO FFE ROR TM 17. UMT STA'TE5 OF ERICA g,

/ Q{< q u, m*.T . .,,

y usn .t u.s o~ sed . .. , ; , p s , .e y 7teg ~
13. NAME APO TITLE OP SIGN (R g e pryop) 16. DATE &lGNED 18.HAME CONT ACING OffCIR ( 7ppe 'erpries) 19. DATE $1GN!D

"

D.t))Dougherty f 'q gh][ JUN ' 7 1980
,.l . _. c,ne,e .

|8.008 0 d U k 07
" - ~ " " " ' " ' " " " -"- ' 1 '

. .
.

. ,-



' " .
-s. ,

11odificati;n Contract:r llame B0A Number Effective Date of-*

humber and Address Ag eement ' i

5 Nuclear Services Corporation NRC-02-77-201:l' 6/7/77
1700 Dell Avenue .i

Campbell, CA 95008

5 Science Application, Inc. NRC-02-77-201-2 6/27/77
8400 Westpark Drive

:

ficlean, VA 22101.

5 Systems Control NRC-02-77-201-3 6/13/77

Poot 'h t ~ (Wh KA.
%b A\ ,4 h 3o4

5 Ford Bacon & Davis Utah, Inc. HRC-02-77-201-6 6/17/77
P.O. Box 8009-

Salt Lake City, Utah 84108

5 Battelle Meri.orial Institute HRC-02-77-201-7 6/13/77
*

Columbus Laboratories
505 King Avenue
Columbus, OH 43201

HRC-02-77-201 -10 6/14/77
5 T.A.S.C.

The Analytical Science Corp. a

Six Jacob Way f
-

Reading, MA 01867

5 HUS Corporation NRC-02-77-201 -ll 6/29/77
4 Research Place
Rockville, MD 20850

5 Stanford Research Institute NRC-02-77-201-14 6/13/77
333 Ravenswood Drive
Menlo Park, CA 94025

5 Potomac Research, Inc. IIRC-02-77-201-16 6/6/77
1600 Nf.. Beauregard Street

_.

Alexandria, VA 22311

5 The BDM Corporation HRC-02-77-201-17 6/6/77
7915 Jones Branch Drive
McLean, VA 22101

5 Teknekron, Inc. NRC-02-77-201-18 6/29/77
1483 Chain Bridge Road
McLean VA 22101

NRC-02-77-201-19 6/29/77
5 1RW

Energy Systems Planning Division
7600.Colshire Drive
McLean, VA 22101

5 Dames & Moore NRC-02-77-201-20 6/13/77
20 Haarlem Avenue -

* White Plains, NY 10603

-_ __y_:73-.n- - =



.

L un ..-.. a Agreement
-

' Contractor Name _ f
.

,

lodificaticn- and Address
. .

' 6/6/77 nmdumber NRC-02-77-201-21
,e

_SCS Engineers
11800 Sunrise Valley Drive5

Reston, VA 22091 6/13/77
.,

*

NRC-02-77-201-22 *Nr '
..

Booz, Allen and Hamilton
'

Booz Allen Applied Research Div.5

,
4330 East-West Highway

20014 6/15/77Bethesda, MD
sRC-02-77-201-23 .

Synergy, Inc.
2337 18th Street H.W.5

20009 6/19/78Washington, DC
NRC-02-77-201-24

Fred C. Hart Associates, Inc.
4

527 Madison Ave.10022 6/15/78 'New York, NY
NRC-02-77-201-25 -

-

Geraghty & Miller, Inc.
West Annapolis Professionil Ctr. --

4

Suite M-5
703 Giddings Avenue I-
Annapolis, MD 21401 6/26/78

NRC-02-77-201-26
Charles T. Main ..

4 Southeast Tower
.

Prudential Center
Boston MA 02199 6/16/78

NRC-02-77-201-27
er Corporation |'

4 L

10001 6/9/78New York, NY
NRC-02-77-201-28

Ralph Stone & Company ._

10954 Santa Monica Boulevard4
90025Los Angeles, CA ._ .

6/16/78 .

NRC-02-77-201-29
_.

p :f,
Leighten Associates

.

4 17975 Sky Park Circle ~

Irvine, CA 92714. 6/29/78 '

NRC-02-77-201-30
Basic Technology Inc.
806 Manhattan Beach Blvd.4

90266
Manhattan Beach, CA 8/1/78

NRC-02-77-201-31
Colorado State University j j

Geotechnical Engineering Program4 ;

Office of Sponsored Research ~I80523Fort Colling, CO 8/17/78
NRC-02-77-201-32

Golder Associates, Inc.
f!4 10628 N.E. 38th Place 98033Kirkland (Seattle, WA 7/26/78

NRC-02-201-77-33
Gibbs & Hill Inc.

,;

E4
3'93 Seventh Avenue in

-

New York, NY. 10001

~ . ~ ~ - ;

. '' ,

"
' s .

'

(fy- - -
-

; .. 1 ,.
_

-

, , , , , . -
-

.



's , .. , 0 s.,
.. ..

Modificati:n Contractor Name B0A Number Effcctive Date of.
,,

Number and Addr;ss Agreement 4-

4 Donovan, Hammester&Rattien Inc. NRC-02-77-201-34 10/13/78
1055 Thomas Jefferson Street, N.W.
Washington, DC 20007

,

4 Geo Centers Inc. NRC-02-77-201-35 9/12/78
381 Elliot Strer-

Newton Upper F.. MA 02164

3 > WAPORA Inc. . NRC-02-77-201-36 9/12/78
6900 Wisconsin Avenue
Washington, DC 20015

2 Boeing Computer Services Company NRC-02-77-201-37 10/13/78
Federal Systems Group
7980 - 90 Gallows Court s

'-

Vienna, VA 22100
.-

2 University of Denver NRC-02-77-201-39 1/11/79
Colorado Seminary
University Park
Denver, CO 80208

2 IRT Corporation NRC-02-77-201-40 6/2/79
,

7650 Convoy Court
P.O. Box 80817 -

San Diego, CA 92138

2 Nuclear Assurance Corporation NRC-02-77-201-41 2/23/79
24 Exedutive Park West
Atlanta, GA-

2 Social Research Application Corp. NRC-02-77-201-42 2/9/79
800 18th Street, N.W.
Washington, DC 20006

;

2 Kaman Sciences Corporation NRC-02-77-201-43 4/24/79
1500 Garden of the Gods Road

_ y
Colorado Springs, CO 80907

2' Fugro, Inc. NRC-02-77-201-44 4/26/79
3777 Long Beach Blvd
P.O. Box 7765
Long Beach, CA 90807

2 ANCA, LTD NRC-02-77-201-45 5/8/79 |
Associated Nuclear Consultants |
of America '

-

P.O. Box 9041 ' '

International Airport
Albuquerque, NM 87119

2 Southwest Research Institute NRC-02-77-201-46 5/17/79 .

6220 Culebra Road ';
.

P.O. Drawer 28510 ;3San Antonio, TX 78284

-



_.Aareen.wst80A i; umber. '~. ,

s ,

C ntract:r II:me 7/23/79
.,

.o

Modification and Addr::ss HRC-02-77-201-47
Information Transfer, Inc.11 umber

8/2/79
9300 Columbia Blvd.20910
Silver Spring, MD HRC-02-77-201 481

Gilbert /CommonwealthGilbert Associates. Inc.~

9/24/79 i
;

7 201-491

P.O. Box 1498 19603~
Reading, PA Services Corp. HRC-02-7 -

Burns & Roe Industrial
283 Route 17 Southl

P.O. Box 663 07652
Paramus, NJ

,

9

-

i
6

\
$

\

- \

\
4
\
1
1

~

-\
-:
\

\

.

M

.a

k;;' y,;}. -

r

.

~ ;;- [ -:L, *

.

\
..

1
-

.

b . _ _ _ _


